	SpraySMART
VERTEBRATE PEST BAITING
BAITING PROGRAM RECORD SHEET1

	Property Owner/Manager

	

	Owner/Manager’s Address
	

	Property Address
(address of property where baits were laid)
	

	Day
	DATE
(work carried out)
	TIME STARTED
(work started each day)
	TIME ENDED
(work completed each day)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	OPERATOR DETAILS
(details of person who carried out the baiting program)

	Name of Operator
	

	Address of Operator
	

	Operators Mobile Number
	

	Day
	BOUNDARIES OF TREATED AREA AND ORDER OF TREATMENT
(insert information on activities carried out on each day of the program)

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	Crop or Situation of Use
	

	Product Used
(trade name of product)
	

	Equipment Used
(what did you use to apply baits)
	

	Quantity Applied
	No. baits laid at start
	No. baits taken over program
	No. baits removed at end

	
	
	
	

	Rate
(how far apart did you lay the baits)
	



PLEASE ENSURE TO CHECK WITH YOUR LOCAL STATE/TERRITORY AUTHORITIES TO DETERMINE WHAT RECORD REQUIREMENTS YOU MUST FOLLOW 
WHEN USING PESTICIDES
1- Baiting involves replacing baits that have been taken during the program. A record must be made on each occasion that pesticide baits are laid or replaced. This record sheet is set up to record a 7 day baiting program. Should the program go for longer than 7 days use another record and attach all record sheets for the same program together. It is recommended to provide as much information as possible as proof you have complied with your local state/territory regulations.
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